

Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology - Decision on Manuscript ID TJU-05-2020-0289

5 messages

Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology <tdxbed@tju.edu.cn>

Wed, Feb 17, 2021 at 13:47 PM

Reply-To: tdxbed@tju.edu.cn To: unggul.priyadi@uii.ac.id

01-Feb-2021

Dear Unggul Priyadi,

I refer to Manuscript ID TJU-05-2020-0289 entitled "INEQUALITY OF COUNTRIES'CAPABILITIES IN DEALING WITH COVID-19 PANDEMIC AND ITS IMPACT ON THE GLOBAL ECONOMY" which you submitted to the Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology.

The manuscript has now been content edited (1st round). Please find attached the first draft of the content edited version.

There are some comments for the authors to address. Please go through the comments and make necessary changes.

If you are agreeable with the editing changes made, you may accept the changes then only make necessary revisions to the paper.

Please LEAVE ALL CHANGES THAT YOU WOULD MAKE IN TRACK CHANGES SO THAT WE GET TO SEE THE AMENDMENTS.

Kindly submit the revised paper at your earliest so that the paper can then go through another round of content edit and then be language edited for ultimate consideration of publication.

Once again, thank you for submitting your manuscript to the Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology and I look forward to receiving your revision very soon.

Yours sincerely,

ZHONG Denghua

Editor, Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology tdxbed@tju.edu.cn

Comments to Author: Please see attached file.





Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology - Manuscript ID TJU-05-2020- 0289.R1

1 message

Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology <tdxbed@tju.edu.cn> Wed, Jan 29, 2020 at 8:06 PM To: unggul.priyadi@uii.ac.id

29-Jan-2020 Dear Unggul Priyadi,

Your revised manuscript entitled "Determinants of Credit Risk of Indonesian Shari'ah Rural Banks" has been successfully submitted online and is presently being given full consideration for publication in the Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology.

Your manuscript ID is TJU-05-2020-0289.R1.

Please mention the above manuscript ID in all future correspondence or when calling the office for questions. If there are any changes in your street address or e-mail address, please log in to ScholarOne Manuscripts at https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/tju and edit your user information as appropriate.

You can also view the status of your manuscript at any time by checking your Author Centre after logging in to

https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/tju

Thank you for submitting your manuscript to the Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology.

Yours sincerely,

Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology Editorial Office



Unggul Priyadi Drs. M.Si. <883130101@uii.ac.id>

Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology - Decision on Manuscript ID TJU-05-2020-0289.R1

2 messages

Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology <tdxbed@tju.edu.cn>

Fri, Jul 24, 2020 at 2:39 PM

Reply-To: tdxbed@tju.edu.cn To: unggul.priyadi@uii.ac.id

24-Jul-2020

Dear Unggul Priyadi,

Manuscript ID TJU-05-2020-0289.R1 entitled "Determinants of Credit Risk of Indonesian Shari'ah

Rural Banks" which you submitted to the Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology, has been reviewed. The comments of the reviewer(s) are included at the bottom of this letter.

The reviewer(s) have recommended publication, but also suggest some revisions to your manuscript. Therefore, I invite you to respond to the reviewer(s)' comments and revise your manuscript.

To revise your manuscript, log into https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/tju and enter your Author Centre, where you will find your manuscript title listed under "Manuscripts with Decisions." Under "Actions," click on "Create a Revision." Your manuscript number has been appended to denote a revision.

You will be unable to make your revisions on the originally submitted version of the manuscript. Instead, revise your manuscript using a word processing program and save it on your computer. Please also highlight the changes to your manuscript within the document by using the track changes mode in MS Word or by using bold or coloured text. Once the revised manuscript is prepared, you can upload it and submit it through your Author Centre.

When submitting your revised manuscript, you will be able to respond to the comments made by the reviewer(s) in the space provided. You can use this space to document any changes you make to the original manuscript. In order to expedite the processing of the revised manuscript, please be as specific as possible in your response to the reviewer(s).

IMPORTANT: Your original files are available to you when you upload your revised manuscript. Please delete any redundant files before completing the submission.

Because we are trying to facilitate timely publication of manuscripts submitted to the Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology, your revised manuscript should be uploaded as soon as possible. If it is not possible for you to submit your revision in a reasonable amount of time, we may have to consider your paper as a new submission.

Once again, thank you for submitting your manuscript to the Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University Science and Technology and I look forward to receiving your revision.

Yours sincerely,
ZHONG Denghua
Editor, Tianjin Daxue Xuebao (Ziran Kexue yu Gongcheng Jishu Ban)/ Journal of Tianjin University
Science and Technology
tdxbed@tju.edu.cn